
Kevadspartakiaad'17

Laskmine

Tulemused

ÜLDARVESTUS

Koht Nimi Ettevõtte VK I voor II voor Kokku KP

1 Mikael Grip Swedbanki SK M 87 93 180

2 Andres Mikkiver TLT M 87 91 178

3 Anu Konga Danske Bank SK N 91 87 178

4 Raimond Makara Saku Metall M 86 90 176

5 Aleksei Filin TLT M 84 91 175

6 Merike Klement Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 91 83 174

7 Joosep Soop Rahandusministeerium M 88 85 173

8 Andrus Sammelselg Danske Bank SK M 91 82 173

9 Meelis Mõis TLT M 80 91 171

10 Artur Sevtsuk Saku Metall M 87 84 171

11 Martin Kärner Kalev M 85 84 169

12 Marju Lõiv TLT N 84 84 168

13 Jüri Vahtra TLT M 87 81 168

14 Anneli Õige TLT N 88 80 168

15 Janek Kupper Danske Bank SK M 79 88 167

16 Merten Loss SEB M 80 87 167

17 Koit Sengbusch Norma M 85 82 167

18 Roman Puškin Kalev M 77 89 166

19 Piret Põldsaar Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 80 85 165

20 Ardi Aolaid Elisa SK M 83 82 165

21 Jelena Rosenberg TLT N 80 84 164

22 Aalo Parmas TLT M 81 83 164

23 Liisi Vaguri Danske Bank SK N 78 84 162

24-25 Martti Eerma Saku Metall M 82 80 162

24-25 Astrid Punt SEB N 82 80 162

26 Karl-Anders Tammes Elisa SK M 87 75 162

27 Jano Järvelaid Kalev M 77 84 161

28 Feliks Oja TLT M 84 77 161

29 Aljona Sergejeva TLT N 86 75 161

30 Kaire Taar Rahandusministeerium N 81 79 160

31 Taavi Tell Kalev M 80 79 159

32 Silvar Sildos TLT M 78 80 158

33 Hannes Valk SEB M 73 84 157

34-35 Aleksandr Kitajev Kalev M 85 72 157

34-35 Sergei Shevchenko Kalev M 85 72 157

36 Krista Laever Kalev N 74 82 156

37 Mare Ulp Swedbanki SK N 77 79 156

38 Pelle Nepper Tallinki SK M 69 86 155

39 Tanel Tamm Danske Bank SK M 73 82 155

40 Gert Gordejev Saku Metall M 77 78 155

41 Kaidar Hussar Kalev M 81 73 154

42 Marko Kaio Tallinki SK M 84 70 154

43 Svetlana Grišanova TLT N 69 84 153

44 Ivo Stolfot Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 74 78 152

45 Krislin Pärt Rahandusministeerium N 71 80 151

46 Erkki Liiv Kalev M 80 71 151
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47 Tatjana Tsapenko TLT N 67 83 150

48 Anne Kaseväli Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 71 79 150

49 Priit Sisa Saku Metall M 73 77 150

50 Andres Hirv Saku Metall M 75 75 150

51 Miljard Liik Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 77 73 150

52-53 Dareas Tšeslav TLT M 80 70 150

52-53 Mattis Torn Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 80 70 150

54 Mihkel Siinmaa Saku Metall M 84 66 150

55 Redrik Rahu Norma M 64 85 149

56 Karl Laius Kalev M 70 79 149

57 Vahur Vent Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 76 73 149

58 Ahti Raba Danske Bank SK M 72 76 148

59 Ardo Säks SEB M 76 72 148

60 Maret Mägi Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 77 71 148

61 Tõnu Talinurm Danske Bank SK M 80 67 147

62 Margit Maidla Rahandusministeerium N 71 75 146

63 Henri Liiv SEB M 79 67 146

64 Silver Ivaste Tallinki SK M 83 63 146

65 Laura Maasik Danske Bank SK N 79 66 145

66 Tarvo-Jaan Rebane Danske Bank SK M 63 81 144

67 Olga Žarova TLT N 73 71 144

68 Tavo Tamm Saku Metall M 78 66 144

69 Olga Ignatjeva Kalev N 63 80 143

70 Harles Kiveste HRM Tootmine M 67 76 143

71-72 Aron Jalakas Swedbanki SK M 72 71 143

71-72 Henri Kaarma Danske Bank SK M 72 71 143

73 Toomas Mägi Tallinki SK M 73 70 143

74 Anne- Mari Orntlich TLT N 74 69 143

75 Indrek Toomas Swedbanki SK M 63 78 141

76 Imre Käpa Saku Metall M 66 75 141

77 Kaido Ruul Swedbanki SK M 71 70 141

78-79 Hannes Hanimägi Kalev M 76 64 140

78-79 Kunnar Karu Firmasport M 76 64 140

80 Ermo Triisa Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 72 67 139

81 Triin Preem SEB N 78 61 139

82 Virge Martin Saku Metall N 73 64 137

83-84 Inger Romanenko Swedbanki SK N 73 64 137

83-84 Marko Mets Saku Metall M 64 72 136

85 Andres Loo TLT M 69 67 136

86 Olga Aleksandrova Norma N 72 64 136

87 Katre Kuulpak SEB N 77 59 136

88 Kairi Teeväli Kalev N 73 62 135

89 Arabella Arro Kalev N 76 59 135

90 Arvo Alehodzin Saku Metall M 55 79 134

91 Olev Rei Saku Metall M 63 71 134

92 Terje Tõnutare Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 69 64 133

93 Annika Suup SEB N 66 66 132
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94 Natalia Shevchenko Kalev N 61 70 131

95 Tuuli Stern SEB N 76 54 130

96 Raido Hallop Swedbanki SK M 69 60 129

97 Kristiina Kõll-Grünberg Elisa SK N 68 60 128

98 Gerttu Sirel Saku Metall N 70 58 128

99 Andrus Sülla Saku Metall M 59 67 126

100 Piret Kurval SEB N 60 64 124

101 Indrek Koor Saku Metall M 61 63 124

102 Ruslan Morev Saku Metall M 66 57 123

103 Andrus Mägi SEB M 53 69 122

104 Leho Virma Swedbanki SK M 56 66 122

105 Endrik Raus Firmasport M 57 64 121

106 Tõnu Kivaja Saku Metall M 58 63 121

107 Kaire Kattai Kalev N 46 74 120

108 Aivo Hiie Saku Metall M 57 63 120

109 Mikk Kalamees Norma M 65 55 120

110-111 Krete Toomla Tallinki SK N 57 62 119

110-111 Reenika East SEB N 57 62 119

112 Kristiina Põldsaar Saku Metall N 69 50 119

113 Ahti Raba Danske Bank SK M 72 76 148

114 Alo Ojalill Saku Metall M 50 66 116

115 Triin Soha Swedbanki SK N 62 54 116

116 Jaak Veskimeister Tallinki SK M 75 41 116

117 Silver Lodi Saku Metall M 53 61 114

118 Kallervo Karu Firmasport M 41 71 112

119 Andres Filin TLT M 48 64 112

120 Jaanika Parts Elisa SK N 58 53 111

121 Mari Hindov Swedbanki SK N 62 47 109

122 Kadri Pajumaa Swedbanki SK N 65 44 109

123 Eve Peedimaa SEB N 61 45 106

124 Leho Leemet Saku Metall M 50 55 105

125 Anne-Ly Väljamäe Norma N 53 51 104

126 Toivo Rägastik Tallinki SK M 47 56 103

127 Annika Rebane Swedbanki SK N 45 57 102

128 Kristel Kammer SEB N 56 45 101

129 Marie Heleen Lisette Kikkas Sport ID N 48 52 100

130-131 Mart Lehtmets Helmes M 42 57 99

130-131 Siin Audova SEB M 42 57 99

132 Tiina Ansperi Kalev N 53 46 99

133-134 Kristi Liiver Kalev N 50 48 98

133-134 Liia Juurikas Kalev N 50 48 98

135 Veronika Poddubnaja SEB N 59 38 97

136 Karin Lüütsepp Kalev N 34 62 96

137 Ats Lahi Saku Metall M 48 46 94

138 Kaidi Suurorg Danske Bank SK N 52 42 94

139 Piret Mägi Norma N 50 43 93

140 Karina Maltis Kalev N 34 53 87
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141 Inga Mattiesen Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 42 42 84

142 Kerti Kesküla Norma N 31 32 63

143 Evelin Toomela Kalev N 0 40 40
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Koht Nimi Ettevõtte VK I voor II voor Kokku KP

1 Mikael Grip Swedbanki SK M 87 93 180 100

2 Andres Mikkiver TLT M 87 91 178 90

3 Raimond Makara Saku Metall M 86 90 176 80

4 Aleksei Filin TLT M 84 91 175 72

5 Joosep Soop Rahandusministeerium M 88 85 173 64

6 Andrus Sammelselg Danske Bank SK M 91 82 173 58

7 Meelis Mõis TLT M 80 91 171 52

8 Artur Sevtsuk Saku Metall M 87 84 171 48

9 Martin Kärner Kalev M 85 84 169 44

10 Jüri Vahtra TLT M 87 81 168 42

11 Janek Kupper Danske Bank SK M 79 88 167 40

12 Merten Loss SEB M 80 87 167 38

13 Koit Sengbusch Norma M 85 82 167 36

14 Roman Puškin Kalev M 77 89 166 34

15 Ardi Aolaid Elisa SK M 83 82 165 32

16 Aalo Parmas TLT M 81 83 164 30

17 Martti Eerma Saku Metall M 82 80 162 28

18 Karl-Anders Tammes Elisa SK M 87 75 162 26

19 Jano Järvelaid Kalev M 77 84 161 24

20 Feliks Oja TLT M 84 77 161 22

21 Taavi Tell Kalev M 80 79 159 20

22 Silvar Sildos TLT M 78 80 158 18

23 Hannes Valk SEB M 73 84 157 16

24-25 Aleksandr Kitajev Kalev M 85 72 157 13

24-25 Sergei Shevchenko Kalev M 85 72 157 13

26 Pelle Nepper Tallinki SK M 69 86 155 10

27 Tanel Tamm Danske Bank SK M 73 82 155 8

28 Gert Gordejev Saku Metall M 77 78 155 6

29 Kaidar Hussar Kalev M 81 73 154 4

30 Marko Kaio Tallinki SK M 84 70 154 2

31 Ivo Stolfot Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 74 78 152 2

32 Erkki Liiv Kalev M 80 71 151 2

33 Priit Sisa Saku Metall M 73 77 150 2

34 Andres Hirv Saku Metall M 75 75 150 2

35 Miljard Liik Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 77 73 150 2

36-37 Dareas Tšeslav TLT M 80 70 150 2

36-37 Mattis Torn Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 80 70 150 2

38 Mihkel Siinmaa Saku Metall M 84 66 150 2

39 Redrik Rahu Norma M 64 85 149 2

40 Karl Laius Kalev M 70 79 149 2

41 Vahur Vent Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 76 73 149 2

42 Ahti Raba Danske Bank SK M 72 76 148 2

43 Ardo Säks SEB M 76 72 148 2

44 Tõnu Talinurm Danske Bank SK M 80 67 147 2

45 Henri Liiv SEB M 79 67 146 2

46 Silver Ivaste Tallinki SK M 83 63 146 2
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47 Tarvo-Jaan Rebane Danske Bank SK M 63 81 144 2

48 Tavo Tamm Saku Metall M 78 66 144 2

49 Harles Kiveste HRM Tootmine M 67 76 143

50-51 Aron Jalakas Swedbanki SK M 72 71 143 2

50-51 Henri Kaarma Danske Bank SK M 72 71 143 2

52 Toomas Mägi Tallinki SK M 73 70 143 2

53 Indrek Toomas Swedbanki SK M 63 78 141 2

54 Imre Käpa Saku Metall M 66 75 141 2

55 Kaido Ruul Swedbanki SK M 71 70 141 2

56-57 Hannes Hanimägi Kalev M 76 64 140 2

56-57 Kunnar Karu Firmasport M 76 64 140

58 Ermo Triisa Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 72 67 139 2

59 Marko Mets Saku Metall M 64 72 136 2

60 Andres Loo TLT M 69 67 136 2

61 Arvo Alehodzin Saku Metall M 55 79 134 2

62 Olev Rei Saku Metall M 63 71 134 2

63 Raido Hallop Swedbanki SK M 69 60 129 2

64 Andrus Sülla Saku Metall M 59 67 126 2

65 Indrek Koor Saku Metall M 61 63 124 2

66 Ruslan Morev Saku Metall M 66 57 123 2

67 Andrus Mägi SEB M 53 69 122 2

68 Leho Virma Swedbanki SK M 56 66 122 2

69 Endrik Raus Firmasport M 57 64 121

70 Tõnu Kivaja Saku Metall M 58 63 121 2

71 Aivo Hiie Saku Metall M 57 63 120 2

72 Mikk Kalamees Norma M 65 55 120 2

73 Alo Ojalill Saku Metall M 50 66 116 2

74 Jaak Veskimeister Tallinki SK M 75 41 116 2

75 Silver Lodi Saku Metall M 53 61 114 2

76 Kallervo Karu Firmasport M 41 71 112

77 Andres Filin TLT M 48 64 112 2

78 Leho Leemet Saku Metall M 50 55 105 2

79 Toivo Rägastik Tallinki SK M 47 56 103 2

80-81 Mart Lehtmets Helmes M 42 57 99 2

80-81 Siin Audova SEB M 42 57 99 2

82 Ats Lahi Saku Metall M 48 46 94 2
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Koht Nimi Ettevõtte VK I voor II voor Kokku KP

1 Anu Konga Danske Bank SK N 91 87 178 100

2 Merike Klement Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 91 83 174 90

3 Marju Lõiv TLT N 84 84 168 80

4 Anneli Õige TLT N 88 80 168 72

5 Piret Põldsaar Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 80 85 165 64

6 Jelena Rosenberg TLT N 80 84 164 58

7 Liisi Vaguri Danske Bank SK N 78 84 162 52

8 Astrid Punt SEB N 82 80 162 48

9 Aljona Sergejeva TLT N 86 75 161 44

10 Kaire Taar Rahandusministeerium N 81 79 160 42

11 Krista Laever Kalev N 74 82 156 40

12 Mare Ulp Swedbanki SK N 77 79 156 38

13 Svetlana Grišanova TLT N 69 84 153 36

14 Krislin Pärt Rahandusministeerium N 71 80 151 34

15 Tatjana Tsapenko TLT N 67 83 150 32

16 Anne Kaseväli Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 71 79 150 30

17 Maret Mägi Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 77 71 148 28

18 Margit Maidla Rahandusministeerium N 71 75 146 26

19 Laura Maasik Danske Bank SK N 79 66 145 24

20 Olga Žarova TLT N 73 71 144 22

21 Olga Ignatjeva Kalev N 63 80 143 20

22 Anne- Mari Orntlich TLT N 74 69 143 18

23 Triin Preem SEB N 78 61 139 16

24-25 Virge Martin Saku Metall N 73 64 137 13

24-25 Inger Romanenko Swedbanki SK N 73 64 137 13

26 Olga Aleksandrova Norma N 72 64 136 10

27 Katre Kuulpak SEB N 77 59 136 8

28 Kairi Teeväli Kalev N 73 62 135 6

29 Arabella Arro Kalev N 76 59 135 4

30 Terje Tõnutare Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 69 64 133 2

31 Annika Suup SEB N 66 66 132 2

32 Natalia Shevchenko Kalev N 61 70 131 2

33 Tuuli Stern SEB N 76 54 130 2

34 Kristiina Kõll-Grünberg Elisa SK N 68 60 128 2

35 Gerttu Sirel Saku Metall N 70 58 128 2

36 Piret Kurval SEB N 60 64 124 2

37 Kaire Kattai Kalev N 46 74 120 2

38-39 Krete Toomla Tallinki SK N 57 62 119 2

38-39 Reenika East SEB N 57 62 119 2

40 Kristiina Põldsaar Saku Metall N 69 50 119 2

41 Triin Soha Swedbanki SK N 62 54 116 2

42 Jaanika Parts Elisa SK N 58 53 111 2

43 Mari Hindov Swedbanki SK N 62 47 109 2

44 Kadri Pajumaa Swedbanki SK N 65 44 109 2

45 Eve Peedimaa SEB N 61 45 106 2

46 Anne-Ly Väljamäe Norma N 53 51 104 2
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47 Annika Rebane Swedbanki SK N 45 57 102 2

48 Kristel Kammer SEB N 56 45 101 2

49 Marie Heleen Lisette Kikkas Sport ID N 48 52 100

50 Tiina Ansperi Kalev N 53 46 99 2

51-52 Kristi Liiver Kalev N 50 48 98 2

51-52 Liia Juurikas Kalev N 50 48 98 2

53 Veronika Poddubnaja SEB N 59 38 97 2

54 Karin Lüütsepp Kalev N 34 62 96 2

55 Kaidi Suurorg Danske Bank SK N 52 42 94 2

56 Piret Mägi Norma N 50 43 93 2

57 Karina Maltis Kalev N 34 53 87 2

58 Inga Mattiesen Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 42 42 84 2

59 Kerti Kesküla Norma N 31 32 63 2

60 Evelin Toomela Kalev N 0 40 40 2


